JEU DU 9

RANG NUMERO Division

1 10112
2 11001
3 10504
4 10903
5 11103
6 10705
7 10902
8 10707
9 10107
10 10505
11 11704
12 11005
13 10102
14 11002
15 11105
16 10105
17 10101
18 11006
19 10104
20 10503
21 11701
22 11702
23 11102
24 10507
25 10109
26 10501
27 10704
28 10103
29 10701
30 10904
31 10502
32 11106
33 10702
34 10111
35 11004
36 11703
37 10108
38 10706
39 10106
40 11007
41 10113
42 10703
43 10906
44 11008
45 10110
46 10901
47 11101
48 10506
49 11104

101
110
105
109
111
107
109
107
101
106
17
110
101
110
111
101
101
110
101
106
17
17
111
106
101
106
107
101
107
109
105
111
107
101
110
17
101
107
101
110
101
107
109
110
101
109
111
105
111

EQUIPE

Shooter Shots

La Familia

Les Balles en Main
Les Billaroides
Pool Junkies
Sharp Shooters
Les Aspirants
Money Ball

La Belle et les Bétes
Les Putting Cat
Les Sorciers
Ragnar

Red Dragon

Les Bulldogs

The WingBalls Fantastico
Le Repaire

Les Winners

Les Crazy Eight
Les Shooters

Les Vikings

Les Breakers
LoverPool

Les Farfadets
DeadPoolers
Magnum Force
Sons of pool
Billes-Art

Les Fire Balls

Les Underdogs
The Inspirations
Les Tigers

Chalk N Roll
Eagle 9

Team Spirit

The Resistance

Le Dooly's
Minnesota Fats
Team Number 10.v2
Les Dynamiques
Les Prédateurs
2Cool4Pool
Dream Team

Les Snowbirds
Montreal Scoopers
Les Collégiens
Rack'Em up

Yes We Can
Shooting Stars

Le Beach Club

CAPITAINE

Deslandes, Pascal

Girard, Alexandre

Roy, Pascal

Dufresne, Marc-Andre
Bomberry, Kylan
Benoit-Germain, Alexandre
Portier, Bernard

Vachon, Julie

Desgroseilliers, Martin-Pierre

Darsigny, Olivier
Leung, Ho Wai
Villeneuve, Rejean
Giroux, Yannick
Yelle, Lyne
Letarte, Daniel
Daoust, Robert
Tiscia, Daniel
Payette, Richard
Mercier, Yannick
Larocque, Gilles
Guimont, Gilbert
Van Winden, Eric
Trottier, Marc
Mallet, Stephane
Montreuil, Francis
Blais, Yves
Lanktree, John
Massé, Serge
Couvrette, Dave
Roy, Simon
Ouellet, Joanie
Beaudoin, Jonathan
Moguel, Alexandro
Albert, Claude

Le, Francis
Mallette, Daniel
Mondor, Alexandre
Kobuke, Nathan
Gosselin, Pierre
Monette, Karl
Poitras, Denis
Portelance, Antoine
Lavoie, Stephane
Siviero, Andre
Archambault, Benoit
Monette, Karl
Boyer, Christophe
Nault, Jocelyne
Bissonnette, Manon

SALLE

Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Longueuil
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
La Bande au Coin
Dooly's Chateauguay
Maximum Bar Billard
La Bande au Coin
Maximum Bar Billard
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Stixx

Dooly's Longueuil
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Longueuil
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Longueuil
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Stixx

Stixx

Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Maximum Bar Billard
Dooly's Chateauguay
Maximum Bar Billard
La Bande au Coin
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Chateauguay
Maximum Bar Billard
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Longueuil
Stixx

Dooly's Chateauguay
Maximum Bar Billard
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Longueuil
Dooly's Chateauguay
Maximum Bar Billard
La Bande au Coin
Dooly's Longueuil
Dooly's Chateauguay
La Bande au Coin
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Chateauguay

POINTS

453
445
441
438
436
429
428
423
422
417
416
415
414
412
409
409
408
407
406
406
404
403
399
398
389
389
389
388
386
386
385
384
384
380
377
377
376
376
373
373
368
368
366
366
364
362
356
324
311

SEMAINES

0 00 0 O O O O O O O O 00 0 O O M M M MO®O MMM ®®® ®

MOYENNE

56.6
55.6
55.1
54.8
54.5
53.6
53.5
52.9
52.8
52.1
52.0
51.9
51.8
51.5
511
511
51.0
50.9
50.8
50.8
50.5
50.4
49.9
49.8
48.6
48.6
48.6
48.5
48.3
48.3
48.1
48.0
48.0
47.5
47.1
47.1
47.0
47.0
46.6
46.6
46.0
46.0
45.8
45.8
45.5
453
44.5
40.5
38.9



JEU DU 8

RANG

L R N U N

NUMERO

52501
50504
50502
51005
51002
51001
51502
52502
50102
50107
51004
50105
50108
50110
51504
52503
51006
51501
50101
50103
50104
50501
50503
50506
51007
51503
50106
50505
50507
50109
51008
52504

Division

525
505
505
510
510
510
515
525
501
501
510
501
501
501
515
525
510
515
501
501
501
505
505
505
510
515
501
505
505
501
510
525

EQUIPE

Ardoises

Les Balles en Main
Les Tigers
Ragnar

Les Bulldogs
La Familia

Les Predateurs
Les Predateurs
Black Scorpions
Team Spirit
The Resistance
Outsiders
Chalk N Roll
Les Amateurs
Spin Br8ker's
8Ball Snipers
Les Crazy Eight
Ardoises
2Cool4Pool

Les Joyeux

Les Fire Balls
Sons of pool
Les Vikings
Shooting Stars
Les Prédateurs
8Ball Snipers
Hustlers

Les Putting Cat
DeadPoolers
On Cue
Montreal Scoopers
Spin Br8ker's

CAPITAINE

Nault, Jocelyne
Roy, Pascal
Ouellet, Joanie
Villeneuve, Rejean
Yelle, Lyne
Tyberghien, Melanie
Nadeau, Mario
Roy, Stephane
Magnan, Jonathan
Albert, Claude
Le, Francis
Mongrin, Bernard
Pritchard, Dan
Berube, Denis
Marois, David
Gendron, Jenny
Paquette, Pierre
Gauvreau, Samuel
Marcoux, Jacques
Gosselin, Pierre
Montour, Melissa
Blais, Yves
Larocque, Gilles
Liscourt, Claire
Vachon, Julie
Lepage, Sylvie
Wontka, Dustin
Darsigny, Olivier
Daudelin, Jessie
Blaquere, Gerald
Siviero, Andre
Dube, Lucie

SALLE

Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Longueuil

Dooly's Longueuil

Dooly's Longueuil

Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Longueuil

Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Longueuil

Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Longueuil

Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's St-Hyacinthe
Dooly's Chateauguay
Dooly's Longueuil

Dooly's St-Hyacinthe

POINTS

65
63
62
62
61
59
58
58
58
57
56
55
54
53
53
52
51
51
51
51
51
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
45
42
42
42
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MOYENNE



